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12. Do you, personally, know anyone who has been laid off or lost their job within the last six months, or not?

Yes No No opinion
2012 Apr 9-12 68 31 *
2008 Apr 6-9 54 46 *
2007 Apr 2-5 50 50 *
2006 Apr 10-13 53 46 *
2005 Apr 4-7 55 45 *
2004 Apr 5-8 60 40 *
2003 Apr 7-9~ 63 37 --

" Asked of a half sample.

TREND FOR COMPARISON: Do you know someone, personally, who has been laid off or fired recently, or not?

Yes No No opinion
2003 Apr7-97 60 40 -
2002 Feb 4-6 51 49 *
2001 Nov 8-11 54 46 *
2001 Oct 11-14 50 50 *
2001 Aug 16-19~ 43 57 *
1996 Apr 9-10 58 42 *
1994 Mar 7-8 t 60 40 *
1993 Dec 4-6 52 a7 1
1991 Oct 17-20 T 50 46 *
1990 Oct 25-26 T 50 49 1

A Asked of half sample.
T WORDING: Which of the following statements apply to you... You know people outside of your family who have been
laid off or fired recently?
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13.

GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: APRIL 9-12, 2012 — FINAL TOPLINE

(Asked of adults who work full-time or part-time) Thinking about the next twelve months, how likely do you

likely?

BASED ON -468—ADULTS EMPLOYED FULL OR PART-TIME
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think it is that you will lose your job or be laid off -- Is it very likely, fairly likely, not too likely, or not at all
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